Product Brochure
Version 04.00
High-performance spectrum monitoring
in a handheld format
R&S®PR200
PORTABLE MONITORING RECEIVER
AT A GLANCE
The R&S®PR200 portable monitoring receiver is engineered to effectively support you in your spectrum

Battery (lithium-ion, 6 cells) receive mode approx. 3.5 h
Power consumption typ. 16 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including accessories supplied such as power cable, manual)
Portable monitoring receiver R&S®PR200 4500.5002.02
Software options
Mapping and geotagging application R&S®CS-MAP 4500.7140.02
Field strength measurement R&S®CS-FS 4500.7211.02
Timestamp accuracy and external GNSS R&S®CS-TSA 4500.7170.02
Polychrome spectrum R&S®CS-PC 4500.7040.02
Panorama scan R&S®CS-PS 4500.7070.02
Time domain measurement R&S®CS-ZS 4500.7111.02
Trace recording and replay 1) R&S®CS-IR 4500.7240.02
I/Q snapshot, recording and replay 1) R&S®CS-IQ 4500.7270.02
Direction finding upgrade 1) R&S®CS-DF 4500.7370.02
Modulation measurement for analysis of AM/FM/PM signals 1) R&S®CS-MM 4500.7340.02
Spectral measurement 1) R&S®CS-SPM 4500.7311.02
External accessories (PC software, add-ons, peripherals, etc.)
Software option upgrade CD set R&S®PR200-CD 4500.6950.02
Documentation of calibration values R&S®CS-DCV 4500.7011.02
1) Available on request.
18
Designation Type Order No.
Accessories for power supply and transportation of R&S®PR200
Cable adapter, ODU-to-Binder R&S®CS-ZHEX00 4500.5054.00
Car adapter, connector for cigarette lighter R&S®HA-Z302 1321.1340.02
Battery charger, for R&S®HA-Z306 lithium-ion 6.4 Ah battery pack R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium-ion 6.4 Ah battery pack R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Carrying holster including chest harness and rain cover R&S®HA-Z222 1309.6198.00
Sun roof and carrying handle, accessory for R&S®HA-Z222 R&S®PR100-AP1 3589.9458.00
Suitcase kit, for R&S®PR200
hard-shell transit case with headphones, telescopic antenna and storage space for R&S®PR200
and mains adapter